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Sunday, April 23

Monday, April 24

Tuesday. April 25
SIT BRILLIANCE OV THI S©3
12:00-19:00

STO

Wednesday, April 26

Thursday, April 27

SIT CARNIVAL MIRACLE
10:00 - 18:00

STO

Friday, April 28

Saturday, April 29

Sunday, April 30

Monday, May |

Tuesday, May 2

Wednesday, May 3

Thursday, May 4

Friday, May §

Saturday, May 6

SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE S§TO {SIT  EURODAM STL |SIT l)IS(()V] RY PRINCESS  STO
12:00-19:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 17:01
SIT WL.SI LRI)AM STH
08:00 - 17:00
Sunday, May 7 Monday, May 8 Tuesday, May 9 Wednesday, May 10 Thursday, May 11 Friday, May 12 Saturday, May 13
ST SAPPHIRI; PRINCESS STO |SIT  NORWIEGIAN BLISS STO {SIT  NOORDAM STI {SIT  EURODAM STl WESTERDAM ST SIT NG VENTURE pir
08:00-17:00 11:00 - 18:00 10:00 - 18:00 08:00 - 17:00 08:00 - 16:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE SE STO |SIT  MAJESTIC PRINCESS STO |SIT OUANIUM OF THE SEA STO SIT  OVATION OF SEAS ST1
12:00-19:00 09:00 - 18:00 10:00-17:0 H:00-19:00
St N()RW] GIAN SUN Sto
12:00-20:00
Sunday, May 14 Monday, May I3 Tuesday, May 16 Wednesday, May 17 Thursday, May 18 Friday, May 19 Saturday, May 20
SIT CROWN PRINCESS STO 8IT SE AB()URN ODYSSEY  IBR {SIT ()(_ AN VICTORY PIP {SIT  VIKING ORION STI ST NG SEA BIRD PET
10:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:0 17:00 08:00 - 16:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT  SILVER MUSI. 2CR |SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT  EURODAM STO |SIT WE DAM STO
09:00 - 16:00 07:00-18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00
NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  NIEUW AMSTERDAM  ST1 |SIT  SCENIC ECLIPSE 28R
11:00-18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00- 18:00
HRHHAN(I OF THE SE STO
12:00 - 19:00
Sunday, May 21 Monday, May 22 Tuesday, May 23 Wednesday, May 24 Thursday, May 25 Friday, May 26 Saturday, May 27
SIT NG QUEST STO |SIT  SILVER WHISPER 2CR |SIT RAI)IAN(.I OF THE SEA STI |SIT  EURODAM STE {SIT  WESTERDAM STI (S VIKING ORION STO [SI'f NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 09:00-16:00 07:00-16:3 08:00- 17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00-17:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT I\()RWl (;lAN BLISS STO [SIT ROALD /\MUNDSEN IBR SIT OUAN'I'UM OF THE SEA STQ [SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STO
11:00- 18 08:00 - 16:00 (9:30- 17:01 10:00 - 18:00
SIT  SILVER MUSE 3CR [SIT N()RWI‘()IAN SUN 2BR
09:00 - 16:00
BRILLIANCE OF T SE STO {SIT SGATL lA 3CR
12:00-19:00 14:00 - 21:00
Sunday, May 28 Monday, May 29 Tuesday, May 30 Wednesday, May 31 Thursday, June 1 Friday, June 2 Saturday, June 3
SIT SE. ABOURN ODYSSEY  IBR |SIT RUBY l’RINCESS STL {SIT l URODAM STI [SIT  WESTERDAM STO |SIT ROALD AMUNDSEN 1ICR
0-17 10:00 - 18:04 08:00-17:00 © 08:00-16:00 09:00- 18:00
SIT iR MU\L 2BR {SIT BRILL IANU OF THE SE STO [SIT  QUANTUM OF THE SEA  STO
6:00 12:00 - 19 09:30-17:00
SIT {GIAN BLISS ST0
11:00 - 18:00
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Sunday, June 4

Monday, June S

Tuesday, June 6

Wednesday, June 7

Thursday, .lunc 8

Friday, June 9

Saturday, June 10

SIT NG OQUEST PIP |SIT NG SEA LION PET JSIT  OCLEAN VICTORY Pip SIT N(: SEA BIRD PLET | SIT STE |81 SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO |SIT NG VENTURE ST0
06:00- 18:00 06:00-20:00 06:00-17:00 06:00 - 18:00 : 08:00 - 16:00 06:00-18:00
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STO [SIT QUEEN ELIZABETH STI |SIT RADIANCEOF THESEA STI [SIT  NORWEGIAN SUN ST1 [SIT  QUANTUM OF THESEA STO
10:00-17:00 07:00-19:00 07:00-16:30 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STI |SIT  SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER 2CR [SIT VIKING ORION 2CR |SIT EURODAM STO
10:00-18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 08:00-17:00
SIT SILVER WHISPER IBR {SIT  SILVER MUSE 3BR
09:00 - 16:00 09:00 - 16:00
NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT - BRILLIANGE OF THIE SE STO
11:00-18:00 12:00-19:0
Sunday, June 11 Monday, June 12 Tuesday, June 13 Wednesday, June 14 Thursday, June 15 Friday, June 16 Saturday, June 17
SIT  SEABOURNODYSSEY  IBR |SIT" OVATION OF SEAS STI ISIT  VIKING ORION 2BR |SIT WESTERDAM STO |SIT  ROALD AMUNDSEN 1CR
08:00-17:00 08:00 - 17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00- 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT QUEEN ELIZABETT STI |SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE $TO [SIT  EURODAM STI
08:00-19:00 12:00-19:00 08:00-17:00
SIT  SILVIR MUSE 2CR SIT QUANTUM OF T1HI: SEA STO
09:00 -16:00 09:30-17:00
SIT  STAR BREEZE 3BR
09:00-16:00
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS $10
11:00- 18:00
Sunday, June 18 Monday, June 19 Tuesday, June 20 Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 22 Friday, June 23 Saturday, June 24
SIT NG QUEST STO |SIT  SILVER WHISPER 2BR |SIT  RADIANCE OF THE SEA STT (SIT EURODAM STI |SIT WESTERDAM STI (SIT  SEVE N SE /\S EXPLORER STO |SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00- 18:00 09:00- 16:00 07:00-16:30 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 09:00- 17:0: 06:00- 18:00
SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STI |SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO [SIT  SILVER MUSE 2BR [SIT RUBY PRINCESS 2R ST QUEEN ELLZABETH STO
07:00 - 16:00 11:00- 18:00 09:00 - 16:00 08:00- 18:00 09:00 -
SIT REGATTA 3CR [SIT QUANTUM OF TTIE SEA STO
10:30-17:00 09:30-17:00
SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE Si: §TO
12:0019:00
Sunday, Junc 25 Monday, June 26 Tuesday, June 27 Wednesday, June 28 Thursday, June 29 Friday, June 30 Saturday, July 1
SIT NG SE PET |SIT VIKING ORION STL {SIT  OCEAN VICTORY PIP|SIT  REGATTA IBR [SIT WESTERDAM STl
08:00-16:00 B 17:00 08:00- 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  STARB STO {8IT 8L /\B()URN ODYSSLEY  ICR [SIT NC A BIRD PIEISIE EURODAM ST |SIT CROWN PRINCESS STO
08:00 - 16:00 08: 06:00-18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
SIt SILVLR MUSL 2BR |SIT  ROALD AMUNDSEN 2BR {SIT QUANT UM OF THE SEA STO
09:00 - 16:00 09:00-18:00 09:30- 17
SIT  NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  ECLIPSE STI
11:00 - 18:01 11:00-20:30
St B’R})I L] l/\NLl OF THESE §TO
j
Sunday, July 2 Monday, July 3 Tuesday, July 4 Wednesday, July § Thursday, July 6 Friday, July 7 Saturday, July 8
SIT NG QUEST PIP |SIT  SE. /\B()URN ODYSSEY  1CR [SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEA STI |SIT  NORWEGIAN SUN STE |SIT WE RDAM ST {SIT  ROALD AMUNDSEN 1ICR [SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00- 18:00 08:00 - 17:01 07.00- 15:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 16:00 06:00-18:00
SIT  OVAT I()N OF SEAS STO ST QUE liLl/J\BLIII ST [SIT SILVER MUSE 2BR {SIT  EURODAM STO |SIT  QUANTUM OV THE SEA STO |SIT  SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO |SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STI1
10:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 09:00-16:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
SIT (_ARNIVAI IUMIN()S/\ S§TI (SIT  SILVER WHISPER 28R |SI'T BRILL IAN(I OF THE SE §TO [SIT  VIKING ORION 2CR
10:00 - 18:01 09:00-16:00 12:00 - 08:00 - 17:00
SIT NORWLGIAN BLISS STO SIT INSIGNIA IBR
11:00 - 18:00 10:30-20:00
Sunday, July 9 Monday, July 10 Tuesday, July 11 Wednesday, July 12 Thursday, July 13 Friday, July 14 Saturday, July 15
SIT  RUBY PRINCESS ST {SIT REGATTA STE ISIT  OVATION OF SEAS STE |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT  WESTERDAM STO SIr PET
10:00- 18:00 06:00 - 14:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00
SI't QUEEN EL l/ABl TH STO |SIT  SILVER MUSE 2BR [SIT BRILLIANCE OF THE 8 SIT OU/\NIUM OF THE SEA STO
12:00-18:0 09:00 - 16:00 12:00-19:00 09:30-
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO
11:00- 18:00
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Sunday, July 16

Monday, July 17

Tuesday, July 18

Wednesday, July 19

Thursday, July 20

Friday, July 21

Saturday, July 22

SIT NG QUEST PIP ST NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT OCEAN VICTORY PP |SIT BURODAM STE |SIT STL |SIT ~ SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO |SIT NG VENTURE: S10
06:00- 18 06:00 - 18:00 06:00-17:00 8:00-17:00 09:00 - 06:00-18:00
SIT" VIKING ()Rl()N STL [SIT  STARBRE I 71 3BR |SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEA ST | SIT OUAN[UM OF THE SEA STO |SIT STO SIT VIKING ORION §T1
08:00 - 16:00 08:00-17:0 07:00-15:00 09:30-17:0 08:00 - 16:00
SIT CROWN PRINCESS STO |SIT SliAB()URN ODYSSLY IBR |8IT  SILVER MUSE 2BR ISIT RUBY I’RINU 58 2BR
10:00 - 18:00 -17:0 09:00 - 16:00 10:00- 18
SIT v Wmsm R 2CR {SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE SE $TO
9:00 - 16:00 12:00-19:00
SIT STt
SIr STO
11:00-18:00
Sunday, July 23 Monday, luly 24 Tuesday, July 25 Wednesday, July 26 Thursday, July 27 Friday, July 28 Saturday, July 29
SIT STARBRE STO |SIT SILVER MUSE 2BR |SIT  ECLIPS STI |SIT EURODAM STI |SIT  WESTERDAM STO ST CROWN PRINCIESS STI
07:00-13:00 09:00 - 16:00 11:00-20:30 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 08:00-17:0
SIT  REGATTA STI |SIT BRH l IAN(J OF THE 81 STO {SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA  STO SIT QULEN L1 l//\l!l TH ST0
09:00 - 18:00 12:00-19:0 09:30- 17:00 08:30 - 18:00
SIT N()RW] (JIAN BLISS STO
1:00-
Sunday, July 30 Monday, July 31 Tuesday, August | Wednesday, August 2 Thursday, August 3 Friday, August 4 Saturday, August 5
SIT NG QUEST PIP [SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY  IBR |SIT RADIANCE OF THESEA ST1 [SIT NORWEGIAN SUN STI |SIT  WESTERDAM STI |SIT - NG SEA LION PET [SIT NG VENTURI: pIp
06:00-18:00 08:00-17:00 07:00-15:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 06:01 06:00- 18:00
SIT  DISNEY WONDER STI {SIT  SILVER WHISPER 2CR [SIT  STARBR ICR [SIT  EURODAM STO ST QUANTUM O TTIESEA- STO 81T lV 1/\51 XPLORER $TO |SIT  VIKING ORION STI
08:15-17:00 09:00-16:00 08:00- 16: 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 17:0 ()‘) 00 - l7 00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT OVATION OF SEAS STO {SIT N()RWI GIAN BLISS STO |SIT SILVER MUSE 2BR SIT REGATTA STO
10:00- 17:00 11:00- 18:00 09:00-16:00 10:00-17:30
SIT  ROALD AMUNDSEN 1BR SIT  BRILLIANCE OF THE §
13:00-21:00 12:00-19:00
Sunday, August 6 Monday, August 7 Tuesday, August 8 Wednesday, August 9 Thursday, August 10 Friday, August 11 Saturday, August 12
SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT ROALD /\MUNI)\] N 3BR |SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP |SIT  EURODAM STI |SIT WESTERDAM STO JSIT  VIKING ORION STO
06:00-18:00 08:00-16 06:00 - 17:00 08:00 - 17:00 08:00- 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  CROWN PRINCESS STO |SIT  SILVER MU&.L 2CR [SIT OVATION OF SEAS STE [SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA $T0
11:00- 19:00 09:00 - 16:00 08:00-17:00 09:30- 17:0
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO {SIT  BRILLIANCE OF T SE STO
H:00-18:00 12:00-19:00
Sunday, August 13 Monday, August 14 Tuesday, August 15 Wednesday, August 16 Thursday, August 17 Friday, August 18 Sawrday, August 19
SIT NG QUEST STO {SIT ULEN ELIZABETH STI [SIT  RADIANCE OF THE SEA §TI {SIT EURODAM ST |SIT  WESTERDAM STE |SIT SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO {SIT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 07:00- 15:00 07:00 - 15:00 08:00- 17:00 08:00 - 16:00 09:00 - 17:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT  SEABOURN ODYSSEY  ICR [SIT SILVER MUSE 2R \SIT - QUANTUMOF THESEA STO [SIT - CROWN PRINCESS $TO
08:00-17:00 09:00 - 16:00 09:30 - 10:00 - 18:00
SIT SILVER WHISPER 3CR |SIT BRILLIANCE OF TIIE 8E STO
09:00 - 16:00 12:00-19:00
SIT REGATTA 28R
09:00-17:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO
11:00- 18:00
Sunday, August 20 Monday, August 21 Tuesday, August 22 Wednesday, August 23 Thursday, August 24 Friday, August 25 Saturday, August 26
SIT SH.VER MUSE 2BR [SIT  ECLIPSE ST {SIT  LEURODAM STI |SIT NG SEA LION PET |SIT  REGATTA STL |SIT NG SEA BIRD PET
09:00-16:00 11:00-20:30 08:00-17:00 06: 20:00 07:00- 15:00 06:00 - 18:00
SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO J8IT  BRILL! IAN(I OF THE SEE STO 81T ()UAN!UM OF THE SEA STO |SIT W DAM STO {SIT  VIKING ORION STO
11:00 - 18:00 12:00-19:00 09:30- 08:00 - 16:00 08:00 - 16:00
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Sunday, August 27

Monday, August 28

Tuesday, August 29

Wednesday, August 30

Thursday, August 31

Friday, September |

Saturday, September 2

SIT NG QUEST PIP [SIT  SEABOURNODYSSEY  ICR {SIT OCEAN VICTORY PIP ST NORWEGIAN SUN 2BR |SIT ERDAM ST1 |SIT ~ SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO [SHT NG VENTURE STO
06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 06:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 00 - 16:00 09:00-17:00 07:00- 18:0
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STO i8I SILVER WHISPER 2BR |SIT RADIANCE OF THE SEA ST1 [SIT  EURODAM STO |SIT VIKING ORION 2BR SI't STAR BRELZE ST1
10:00-17:00 09:00 - 16:00 07:00-15:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-16:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT CROWN PRINCESS ST |SIT NORW] (11/\N BLISS STO |SIT SIHLVER MUSE 2BR (ST RUBY PRINCESS ST [SIT OUANIUM OF TE SEA STO
10:00 - 18:00 11:00- 09:00-16:00 08:00 - 18:00 08:00 - 17:01
BRILL l/\NU OF THE SE §TO
12:00-
Sunday, September 3 Monday, September 4 Tuesday, September 5 Wednesday, September 6 Thursday, September 7 Friday, September 8 Saturday, September 9
SIT NG SEA LION PET {STT REGATTA 2BR [SIT NG SEA BIRD PET |SIT I URODAM STO |SIT  WESTERDAM ST
06:00 - 20:00 07:00 - 15:00 06:00- 18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT  SHLVER MUSE 3CR ST OVATION OF SEAS STI SIT  CROWN BRINCESS $TO
09:00 - 16:00 08:00-17 12:00 - 20:00
SITT NORWES (vlz\N BLISS STO |SIT  NORWE GIAN SPIRIT 2BR
11:00 - 18:0 09:00- 19:01
SIT BRIHIANU OF TIESE STO
12:00- 19:00
Sunday, September 10 Monday, September 11 Tuesday, September 12 Wednesday, September 13 Thursday, September 14 Friday, September 15 Saturday, September 16
SIT NG QUEST STL |SIT SEABOURNODYSSEY  1BR |SIT RADIANCEOF THESEA ST1 [SIT REGATIA 2BR [SIT WESTERDAM STL |SIT ~ SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER STO [SIT DISNEY WONDIR STO
06:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 07:00 - 07:00 - 15:00 08:00 - 16:00 (19:00 - 17:00 08:4;
SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STO |SIT SILVER MUSI: 2CR |SIT  BRILL lANLl OF THESE STO |SIT  EURODAM STI [SIT  VIKING ORION 28R
10:00-17:00 09:00- 1 12:00-19 08:00 - 17:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT \Y()RWI (vl/\N BLISS STO SIT QUANTUM OF THE SEA STO ISI'T  CARNIVAL MIRACLE STO
11:00 - 18:00 10:00 - 17:00 10:00 - 18:00
Sunday, September 17 Monday, September 18 Tuesday, September 19 Wednesday, September 20 Thursday, St,ptcmber 21 Friday, September 22 Saturday, September 23
SIT CROWN PRINCESS STO |SIT NORWIEGIAN BLISS STO [SIT  OCEAN VICTORY PIP {SIT  BURODAM STI |SIT WESTERDA STO |SIT SE /\B()URN ODYSSEY  STO
10:00- 18:00 1:00-18:00 06:30-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00- 16:00 08:00-17:0
STt ECLIPS ST |SIT VIKING ()RI()N 28R
15:00-20:30 08:00- 18:
SIT  BRILL IANU OF THE SE STO |8IT ()UANIUM OFFHE SEA STO
12:00 - 19:01 10:00-17:00
SIT NANSEN 2BR
13:00-21:00
Sunday, September 24 Monday, September 25 Tuesday, September 26 Wednesday, September 27 Thursday, September 28 Friday, September 29 Saturday, September 30
SIT  SEABOURN VENTURE  2CR {SIT NORWEGIAN BLISS STO |SIT  OVATION OF SEAS STI {SIT  EURODAM STI |SIT NORWEGIAN SUN STO
09:00 - 18:00 11:00 - 18:00 08:00-17:00 08:00- 17:00 08:00- 16:00
SIT  RADIANCE OF THE SEA  $TO SIT  L'AUSTRAL 2BR |SIT NOORDAM STO |SIT WESTERDAM ST
14:00 - 20:00 12:00 - 18:00 12:00-21:00 08:00 - 16:00
SIT SHILVER WIND 2BR
12:00-18:00
Sunday, October 1 Monday, October 2 Tuesday, October 3 Wednesday, October 4 Thursday, October § Friday, October 6 Saturday, October 7
St SE /\B()URN ODYSSEY  ST0 SIT  EURODAM STO
08:00 00 08:00-17:00
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Sunday, October 8

Monday, October 9

Tuesday, October 10

Wednesday, October 11

Thursday, October 12
SIT REGATTA
08:00 - 16:00

Friday, October 13

Saturday, October 14

Sunday, October 15

Monday, October 16

Tuesday, October 17

Wednesday, October 18

Thursday, October 19

Friday, October 20

Saturday, October 21

Sunday, October 22
SIT NORWEGIAN SUN
11:45-20:00

2CR

Monday, October 23

Tuesday, October 24

Wednesday, October 25

Thursday, October 26

Friday, October 27

Saturday, October 28
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